
          Job Training & Safety Instructor Itinerary 
 

INSTRUCTOR:  John Marquess MONTH:   January 2026 

PROGRAM 1: Avoiding Slips, Trips, and Falls 

(ET&D) 

PROGRAM 2: Avoiding Slips, Trips, and Falls 

(Telecom) 

                     

DATE DAY TIME LOCATION PROGRAM 

1/6/26 Tuesday 8:30 am DTC 2 

  11:00 am Smithville Electric 1 

1/7/26 Wednesday 7:00 am Gallatin Electric 1 

  10:00 am Foreman & Supervisor’s Conference  

1/8/26 Thursday 8:00 am Foreman & Supervisor’s Conference  

1/9/26 Friday 8:00 am Foreman & Supervisor’s Conference  

     

1/12/26 Monday 7:15 am DREMC-Manchester 1 

  1:00 pm Lewisburg Electric 1 

1/13/26 Tuesday 7:30 am DREMC-Shelbyville 1 

  1:00 pm DREMC-Decherd 1 

1/14/26 Wednesday 7:15 am DREMC-Columbia 1 

  1:00 pm Shelbyville Electric 1 

1/15/26 Thursday 7:30 am DREMC-Lewisburg 1 

  12:30 pm Tullahoma Utility Authority 1 

1/16/26 Friday 7:00 am Winchester Electric 1 

     

1/19/26 Monday 10:00 am MLEC - Waverly 1 

  1:00 pm MLEC - Erin 1 

1/20/26 Tuesday 10:00 am MLEC – Hohenwald 1 

  1:00 pm MLEC - Linden 1 

1/21/26 Wednesday 7:00 am Pulaski Electric  

  1:00 pm MLEC - Centerville 1 

1/22/26 Thursday 7:00 am Lawrenceburg Electric 1 

1/23/26 Friday 7:30 am Mount Pleasant  1 

     

1/26/26 Monday 11:00 am Columbia-Broadband 2 

  1:00 pm Columbia Power 1 

1/27/26 Tuesday 6:30 am Dickson Electric 1 

1/28/26 Wednesday 8:00 am Twin-Lakes Cookville 1 

  1:00 pm Twin-Lakes Baxter 2 

1/29/26 Thursday 8:30 am Twin-Lakes Livingston 2 

  1:00 pm Twin-Lakes Jamestown  2 

     

 


	DAY

